
Standard Planning Report - Geographic

05 June, 2013

Plan: Plan #2 12Feb13 kjs

PICEANCE VLY NAD 83
PA 02-07S-095W

GV 86-2 Pad

PA 443-3 - Slot A3

Wellbore #1



WPX Energy

Planning Report - Geographic

Well PA 443-3 - Slot A3Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 5847.00usft (Nabors 

577 (26' RKB) kjs)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 5847.00usft (Nabors 

577 (26' RKB) kjs)

MD Reference:PA 02-07S-095WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:GV 86-2 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:PA 443-3Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan #2 12Feb13 kjsDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

PA 02-07S-095W, Garfield County, CO, 02-07S-095W

Colorado Central Zone

Mean Sea Level

Using geodetic scale factor

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

GV 86-2 Pad

Map

-1.557 °Slot Radius: 13.200 in

1,603,715.70 usft

2,302,953.10 usft

0.00 usft

39.46496

-107.96926

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

PA 443-3 - Slot A3

0.00 usft

0.00 usft

1,603,775.40 usft

2,302,921.50 usft

5,821.00 usftWellhead Elevation:0.00 usft

39.46513

-107.96938

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2005-10 10/31/2007 10.785 65.824 52,624

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Plan #2 12Feb13 kjs

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

256.280.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.0000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.0000.000.000.000.000.00140.000.000.00140.00

256.2760.004.004.00-261.33-63.82975.63256.2835.691,032.22

0.0000.000.000.00-1,617.10-394.922,918.64256.2835.693,424.50

180.0000.00-1.501.50-2,313.98-565.115,147.000.000.005,803.76

0.0000.000.000.00-2,313.98-565.115,247.000.000.005,903.76 Top Gas (50' Radius) PA 443-3

0.0000.000.000.00-2,313.98-565.117,397.000.000.008,053.76
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WPX Energy

Planning Report - Geographic

Well PA 443-3 - Slot A3Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 5847.00usft (Nabors 

577 (26' RKB) kjs)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 5847.00usft (Nabors 

577 (26' RKB) kjs)

MD Reference:PA 02-07S-095WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:GV 86-2 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:PA 443-3Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan #2 12Feb13 kjsDesign:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Map

Northing

(usft)

Map

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft) Latitude Longitude

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,302,921.501,603,775.40 39.46513 -107.96938

140.00 0.00 140.00 0.00 0.000.00 2,302,921.501,603,775.40 39.46513 -107.96938

Start Build 4.00

500.00 14.40 496.22 -10.68 -43.72256.28 2,302,877.511,603,765.91 39.46510 -107.96953

1,000.00 34.40 949.26 -59.43 -243.35256.28 2,302,676.631,603,722.60 39.46496 -107.97024

1,032.22 35.69 975.63 -63.82 -261.33256.28 2,302,658.551,603,718.70 39.46495 -107.97030

Hold 35.69 Inclination

1,133.00 35.69 1,057.49 -77.77 -318.44256.28 2,302,601.081,603,706.31 39.46491 -107.97051

9 5/8"

1,500.00 35.69 1,355.56 -128.56 -526.43256.28 2,302,391.791,603,661.19 39.46477 -107.97124

2,000.00 35.69 1,761.66 -197.76 -809.79256.28 2,302,106.671,603,599.72 39.46458 -107.97225

2,154.32 35.69 1,887.00 -219.12 -897.25256.28 2,302,018.671,603,580.75 39.46452 -107.97256

Top of "G" Sand

2,277.44 35.69 1,987.00 -236.16 -967.03256.28 2,301,948.451,603,565.61 39.46448 -107.97280

Base of "G" Sand

2,500.00 35.69 2,167.76 -266.97 -1,093.16256.28 2,301,821.541,603,538.25 39.46439 -107.97325

3,000.00 35.69 2,573.86 -336.17 -1,376.52256.28 2,301,536.411,603,476.78 39.46420 -107.97425

3,424.50 35.69 2,918.64 -394.92 -1,617.10256.28 2,301,294.341,603,424.59 39.46404 -107.97510

Start Drop -1.50

3,500.00 34.56 2,980.39 -405.23 -1,659.29256.28 2,301,251.881,603,415.43 39.46401 -107.97525

4,000.00 27.06 3,409.53 -465.93 -1,907.88256.28 2,301,001.751,603,361.51 39.46385 -107.97613

4,500.00 19.56 3,868.41 -512.83 -2,099.92256.28 2,300,808.521,603,319.84 39.46372 -107.97681

4,635.64 17.52 3,997.00 -523.06 -2,141.81256.28 2,300,766.361,603,310.76 39.46369 -107.97696

Mesaverde

5,000.00 12.06 4,349.16 -545.12 -2,232.13256.28 2,300,675.481,603,291.16 39.46363 -107.97728

5,500.00 4.56 4,843.56 -562.25 -2,302.25256.28 2,300,604.921,603,275.95 39.46358 -107.97753

5,803.76 0.00 5,147.00 -565.11 -2,313.980.00 2,300,593.121,603,273.41 39.46357 -107.97757

Vertical

5,903.76 0.00 5,247.00 -565.11 -2,313.980.00 2,300,593.121,603,273.41 39.46357 -107.97757

Top Gas - Approx. Top Gas

6,000.00 0.00 5,343.24 -565.11 -2,313.980.00 2,300,593.121,603,273.41 39.46357 -107.97757

6,500.00 0.00 5,843.24 -565.11 -2,313.980.00 2,300,593.121,603,273.41 39.46357 -107.97757

6,963.76 0.00 6,307.00 -565.11 -2,313.980.00 2,300,593.121,603,273.41 39.46357 -107.97757

Cameo Coals

7,000.00 0.00 6,343.24 -565.11 -2,313.980.00 2,300,593.121,603,273.41 39.46357 -107.97757

7,500.00 0.00 6,843.24 -565.11 -2,313.980.00 2,300,593.121,603,273.41 39.46357 -107.97757

7,903.76 0.00 7,247.00 -565.11 -2,313.980.00 2,300,593.121,603,273.41 39.46357 -107.97757

Rollins SS

8,000.00 0.00 7,343.24 -565.11 -2,313.980.00 2,300,593.121,603,273.41 39.46357 -107.97757

8,053.76 0.00 7,397.00 -565.11 -2,313.980.00 2,300,593.121,603,273.41 39.46357 -107.97757

TD at 8053.76 - TD

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

Top Gas (50' Radius) PA 443-3 5,247.00 1,603,273.41 2,300,593.12-565.11 -2,313.980.00 0.00 39.46357 -107.97757

- plan hits target center
- Circle (radius 50.00)
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WPX Energy

Planning Report - Geographic

Well PA 443-3 - Slot A3Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: COMPASS-PICEANCE

KELLY BUSHING @ 5847.00usft (Nabors 

577 (26' RKB) kjs)

TVD Reference:PICEANCE VLY NAD 83Company:

KELLY BUSHING @ 5847.00usft (Nabors 

577 (26' RKB) kjs)

MD Reference:PA 02-07S-095WProject:

TrueNorth Reference:GV 86-2 PadSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:PA 443-3Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Plan #2 12Feb13 kjsDesign:

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Measured 

Depth

(usft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8"1,057.491,133.00 9.625 13.500

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

2,154.32 Top of "G" Sand1,887.00

2,277.44 Base of "G" Sand1,987.00

4,635.64 Mesaverde3,997.00

5,903.76 Approx. Top Gas5,247.00

6,963.76 Cameo Coals6,307.00

7,903.76 Rollins SS7,247.00

8,053.76 TD7,397.00

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

140.00 140.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 4.00

1,032.22 975.63 -63.82 -261.33 Hold 35.69 Inclination

3,424.50 2,918.64 -394.92 -1,617.10 Start Drop -1.50

5,803.76 5,147.00 -565.11 -2,313.98 Vertical

5,903.76 5,247.00 -565.11 -2,313.98 Top Gas

8,053.76 7,397.00 -565.11 -2,313.98 TD at 8053.76
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